ACTIVIDAD QUIRURGICA

ESPECIALIDADES PACIENTES CIRUGIA TOTAL
INGRESADOS AMBULATORIA

C. GENERAL 50 515 565

C. PLASTICA HUCA 1 740 741

OFTALMOLOGIA 0 536 536

TRAUMATOLOGIA 935 387 1.322

DERMATOLOGIA HUCA 0 352 352

TOTAL 986 2.530 3.516



INTERVENCIONES

TOTALES
ENERO 314
FEBRERO 365
MARZO 355
ABRIL 306
MAYO 431
JUNIO 324
JULIO 237
AGOSTO 79
SEPTIEMBRE 208
OCTUBRE 360
NOVIEMBRE 322
DICIEMBRE 215

TOTAL 3.516



2014

2015

2016

2017

2014

2015

2016

2017

INTERVENCIONES

PROGRAMADAS

4.504

3.591

3.699

3.516

PACIENTES
INGRESADOS

1.302

1.060

1.111

986

INTERVENCIONES

URGENTES

CIRUGIA
AMBULATORIA

3.202

2.531

2.588

2.530

TOTAL

4.504

3.591

3.699

3.516

TOTAL

4.504

3.591

3.699

3.516



